COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
NEW
1/9 JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
PX20 and PX22 series are base and slot for Express and PC card connector
Note1) Next generation card standard equipped with two types of interfaces, PCI Express (x1) and USB 2.0, standardized by the
PCMCIA, standardization organization in US.
Note2) Applicable card: 34mm and 54mm module Express Card, Type 1 and Type2 PC Card.
CONNECTOR

Packaged amount
Button position: R= right, L=left
Ordering Information
BASE
SLOT
 4/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Base connector side: PX20-BB2 (SJ100861)
Embossed reel products: PX20-BB2-E1000 (SJ100862)
PX20-BB2-E1000
 5/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-FSRK-C2 (SJ104702)
 6/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX22-SSRK-A2 (SJ104602)
 7/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-SSRK-C2 (SJ104710)
 8/9
MB-0128-3
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2006，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Slot side: PX20-SSR15K-C2 (SJ105037)
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Notice: Products shown in this leaflet are
made for the applications listed below.